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PROJ. REFERENCE NO. SHEET NO.0
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5 10

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT
SHALLOW

EXCAVATION
UNDERCUT

47.02

6:1

0.025
0.025

6:1

6:1

46.60

6:1

41.45

3:1
42.76

3:1

OFFSET 53.22’

-L2- STA. 25+01.33
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47.27
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0.025
0.025 6:1
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3:1 4:1

41.03

43.23

3:1

OFFSET 55.67’

-L2- STA. 26+01.36
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E
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O
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END SHALLOW UNDERCUT AT STA. 26+25
END UNDERCUT EXCAVATION AT STA. 26+25
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6.9:1

44.35

WITH Y3 STA. 10+80 LT
DITCH SECTION OVERLAPS

BEGIN SHALLOW UNDERCUT AT STA. 27+75
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